DL100 Wireless Deadlatch
with Aperio® Technology
The DL100 is the most advanced Next Generation
of Adams Rite deadlatch that extends real-time
online access control to more openings
using Aperio® wireless technology.
Ready for retrofit, renovation or any commercial project with
an existing MS® door prep, the DL100 combines electrified

•	 HID BLE Mobile Access
•	 SEOS iOS Apple Wallet
How to Order
DL100 Wireless Deadlatch:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
PRODUCT NO. BACKSET STRIKE STRIKE SHAPE/LIP LENGTH OPTIONS CREDENTIAL FINISH
DL100 -3 2 01 -IPS -628
Monitoring & DPS
are Standard
Features
2 31/32" 1 �Surface Mount  (4304) 01 Flat/Standard Jamb (blank) Lock & Reader IPS �HID multiCLASS SE + HID NFC
Mobile Access Enabled
313 Dark Bronze Anodized
3 1-1/8" 2 �Mortised (4901) 02 �Radius Standard Stiles H Wholesale kit* 335 Black Anodized
4 1-1/2" 17 �Flat/Center Hung 4" Jamb IPEXXXXX** HID iCLASS ELITE +
HID NFC Mobile Access Enabled
628 Clear Anodized
21 �Flat/Center Hung 4-1/2" Jamb BIPSXXXXX** HID BLE multiCLASS SE
+ HID NFC Mobile Access Enabled
BIPEXXXXX** HID iCLASS ELITE + HID
BLE & NFC Mobile Access Enabled
*Available only with IPS option. ** XXXXX is a unique or customer specific key that is only re-orderable for that specific company.
Visit adamsrite.com/en/where-to-buy to